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Luxor is an important industrial reality, world wide and Europe-
an market leader in the production of flexible hoses and com-
ponents for hydro and thermo-sanitary installations. Luxor has 
been the expression of the most prestigious made in Italy and 
the great Italian high technology mechanical workings tradi-
tion for fifty years; a quality certified and recognized by the 
most prestigious International Certification Institutes all over 
the world. 

Our mission is the complete customer satisfaction through 
a process of continuous technological research in order to 
make high quality, reliable products, anticipating the market 
evolutions by innovative partnership with both customers and 

suppliers. Luxor mission takes place in its own Research and 
Development Centre in which new and advanced technologies 
are constantly analyzed and researched with continuous in-
vestments to offer the most innovative and reliable solutions 
for the international markets at competitive costs, ensuring 
strict quality controls on each single piece. 

Luxor entirely plans and realizes each product, thanks to its 
decennial know how. The great production strength, a “slen-
der” innovative and advanced industrial organization together 
with a modern logistic conception, make Luxor able to satisfy 
every kind of request, even customized, with fast deliveries all 
over the world.

60 YEARS OF ITALIAN TRADITION



Designed on the occasion of the fiftieth anniversary of Lux-
or’s foundation, the 50th Series represents the highest ex-
pression of the union of design and functionality. The whole 
range, characterised by a minimal and elegant design, is fin-
ished with chrome plating, which guarantees a thicker cover-
age and, as a consequence, a better resistance to ageing and 
corrosion, not to mention a superior aesthetic appearance.

The valve bodies are made using CW617N low lead brass, the 
screw is made of CW614N brass, all the gaskets are made of 
peroxide EPDM and the handle, made of ABS with a chrome 
finish, has high mechanical properties which allow it to with-
stand the traction, torsion and impact stresses to which it may 
be subjected during its normal use.

The range of angle valves, traps and flexible hoses of the 50th 

Series complete the Luxor furnishing series; these products 
are chromed using galvanic processes that comply with the 
strictest international health and environmental safety regula-
tions, which guarantee hygienically safe and reliable products.



The characteristics of the fluid in the system must be
compliant with the UNI 8065: 2019 directive.

RADIATOR 
CONNECTION

FINISH
Cylindrical thread  
with soft sealing
G 1/2

white-chrome black

chrome white

TECHNICAL DATA

50th SERIES

RADIATOR 
VALVES
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Copper pipe
G 3/4 EK - TR 91/AC

Plastic pipe
G 3/4 EK - TP 98/C

Multilayer pipe
G 3/4 EK - TP 99/C

DN

15

Materials

CW617N 
UNI EN 

12165:2016

Max temperature

120 °C

Knob

Plated ABS 
white ABS 
RAL 9016

SYSTEM CONNECTIONS

Max pressure

10 bar

Stem

 AISI 316

Max differential 
pressure
1 bar

Max differential pressure
(thermostatic valves)

0,6 bar

COAXIAL RIGHT 
THERMOSTATIC KIT

COAXIAL LEFT 
THERMOSTATIC KIT

Radiator

Right lockshieldThermostatic valve
or left manual

Radiator

HOW TO SELECT THE CORRECT COAXIAL VALVES

Left lockshield Thermostatic valve
or right manual



Cod.: 14242703
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome

Cod.: 14312703
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome

Cod.: 14442703
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome

Cod.: 14332703
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome

Cod.: 14242703B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Cod.: 14242703N
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Black

Cod.: 14312703B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Cod.: 14312703N
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Black

Cod.: 14442703B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Cod.: 14442703N
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Black

Cod.: 14332703B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Cod.: 14332703N
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Black

RS 2059/A
Complete angle thermostatic kit for 

radiator connection. 
Eurokonus connection.

RCD 2069/A
Coaxial right radiator valve 

thermostatically or electrically 
controllable with manual adjustment 

knob. Eurokonus connection.

RD 2058/A
Straight radiator valve thermostatically 
or electrically controllable with manual 

adjustment knob. 
Eurokonus connection.

RCS 2073/A
Coaxial left radiator valve 

thermostatically or electrically 
controllable with manual adjustment 

knob. Eurokonus connection.

TR 91/AC

TP 98/C

TP 99/C

TR 91/AC

TP 98/C

TP 99/C

TR 91/AC

TP 98/C

TP 99/C

TR 91/AC

TP 98/C

TP 99/C

Fittings

Fittings

Fittings

Fittings

Cod.: 14242703CB
Size: DN 15 1/2

Finish: White-Chrome

Cod.: 14312703CB
Size: DN 15 1/2

Finish: White-Chrome

Cod.: 14442703CB
Size: DN 15 1/2

Finish: White-Chrome

Cod.: 14332703CB
Size: DN 15 1/2

Finish: White-Chrome
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50th SERIES

THERMOSTATISABLE VALVES 
WITH PRE-REGULATION

CONNECTION FOR COPPER AND PLASTIC PIPE G3/4 EUROKONUS

The screw of 50th Series valves allows to preset the flow thanks to 
a shaped acetal ring. The thermostatic screw enables to replace 
one of the o-rings on the control stem without draining the system.

ARTICLE DISCONTINUED

ARTICLE DISCONTINUED

ARTICLE DISCONTINUED

ARTICLE DISCONTINUED

Fittings for copper pipe Fittings for plastic pipe Fittings for multilayer pipe Fittings: pag. 15



50th SERIES

MANUAL VALVES AND LOCKSHIELDS
CONNECTION FOR COPPER AND PLASTIC PIPE G3/4 EUROKONUS

The 50th Series manual valve features a fixed stem, whose tight-
ness is ensured by two o-rings. When in closed position, the tight-
ness is granted by a flat gasket. The tightness of 50th Series lock-

shields is ensured by an o-ring on the obturator and, if necessary, 
by a further o-ring between the body and the plug. All lockshields 
allow for flow adjustment by limiting the lift of the obturator. 

Cod.: 14122703
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome

Cod.: 14322703
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome

Cod.: 14162703
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome

Cod.: 14362703
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome

Cod.: 14122703B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Cod.: 14122703N
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Black

Cod.: 14322703B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Cod.: 14162703B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Cod.: 14162703N
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Black

Cod.: 14362703B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Cod.: 14362703N
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Black

RS 59/A
Single adjustment angle 

radiator valve. 
Eurokonus connection.

RD 58/A
Single adjustment straight 

radiator valve. 
Eurokonus connection.

DS 79/A
Angle regulating lockshield.

Eurokonus connection.

DD 78/A
Straight regulating lockshield.  

Eurokonus connection.

TR 91/AC

TP 98/C

TP 99/C

TR 91/AC

TP 98/C

TP 99/C

TR 91/AC

TP 98/C

TP 99/C

TR 91/AC

TP 98/C

TP 99/C

Fittings

Fittings

Fittings

Fittings

Cod.: 14122703CB
Size: DN 15 1/2

Finish: White-Chrome

Cod.: 14322703CB
Size: DN 15 1/2

Finish: White-Chrome

Cod.: 14162703CB
Size: DN 15 1/2

Finish: White-Chrome

Cod.: 14362703CB
Size: DN 15 1/2

Finish: White-Chrome
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ARTICLE DISCONTINUED

ARTICLE DISCONTINUED

ARTICLE DISCONTINUED

ARTICLE DISCONTINUED

Fittings for copper pipe Fittings for plastic pipe Fittings for multilayer pipe Fittings: pag. 15



50th SERIES

SINGLE/DOUBLE PIPE VALVES
CONNECTION FOR COPPER AND PLASTIC PIPE G3/4 EUROKONUS

Cod.: 14192703
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome

Cod.: 14212703
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome

Cod.: 14252703
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome

Cod.: 14232703
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome

Cod.: 14192703B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Cod.: 14192703N
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Black

Cod.: 14212703B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Cod.: 14212703N
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Black

Cod.: 14252703B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Cod.: 14252703N
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Black

Cod.: 14232703B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Cod.: 14232703N
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Black

RCD 69/A
Single adjustment coaxial 

right radiator valve.
Eurokonus connection.

RCS 73/A
Single adjustment 

coaxial left radiator valve.
Eurokonus connection.

DCS 33/A
Single adjustment coaxial 
left regulating lockshield. 
Eurokonus connection.

DCD 29/A
Single adjustment coaxial right 

regulating lockshield.
 Eurokonus connection.

TR 91/AC

TP 98/C

TP 99/C

TR 91/AC

TP 98/C

TP 99/C

TR 91/AC

TP 98/C

TP 99/C

TR 91/AC

TP 98/C

TP 99/C

Fittings

Fittings

Fittings

Fittings

Cod.: 14192703CB
Size: DN 15 1/2

Finish: White-Chrome

Cod.: 14212703CB
Size: DN 15 1/2

Finish: White-Chrome

Cod.: 14252703CB
Size: DN 15 1/2

Finish: White-Chrome

Cod.: 14232703CB
Size: DN 15 1/2

Finish: White-Chrome

9

Cod.: 14002703
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome

Cod.: 14002703B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Cod.: 14002703N
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Black

TR 91/AC

TP 98/C

TP 99/C

FittingsMT 2590/A
Single/double pipe 

thermostatic valve with manual 
adjustment knob. 

Adjustable bypass valve.
Eurokonus connection.

ARTICLE DISCONTINUED

ARTICLE DISCONTINUED

ARTICLE DISCONTINUED

ARTICLE DISCONTINUED

Fittings for copper pipe Fittings for plastic pipe Fittings for multilayer pipe Fittings: pag. 15



50th SERIES

THERMOSTATIC KIT
CONNECTION FOR COPPER AND PLASTIC PIPE G3/4 EUROKONUS

Pag. 14

Ease of installation, maximum importance to safety and atten-
tion to aesthetics: the thermostatic kits are the result of choices 
aimed at product improvement and energy optimisation.
Inside the valves there is a shaped acetal ring to determine the 
maximum flow of the valve. The thermostatic headwork, de-
signed for long life, allows the replacement of one of the o-rings 
on the control rod without emptying the system.

Kit compatible with
TT3000

Thermostatic head with integrated 
control and sensor
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HOW TO SELECT THE CORRECT COAXIAL VALVES

COAXIAL RIGHT 

THERMOSTATIC KIT

COAXIAL LEFT 

THERMOSTATIC KIT

Radiator Radiator

Left 
lockshield

Right 
lockshield

Thermostatic valve
or right manual

Thermostatic valve
or left manual



KT 2059/A
Complete angle 

thermostatic kit for 
radiator connection.

Consisting of:
RS 2059/A + DS 79/A + Fittings. 

Eurokonus connection.

Kit without fittings
Code: 14742703

Kit without fittings
Code: 14812703

Kit without fittings
Code: 14832703

KT 2069/A
Complete coaxial right 

thermostatic kit for 
radiator connection. 

Consisting of:
RCD 2069/A + DCS 33/A + Fittings. 

Eurokonus connection.

KT 2073/A
Complete coaxial left 
thermostatic kit for 
radiator connection.

Consisting of:
RCS 2073/A + DCD 29/A + Fittings.  

Eurokonus connection.

Code: 14010001
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome

Code: 14010002
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome

Code	 Fitting	 Size
TR 91/AC	 67761200C	 12 mm

TR 91/AC	 67761400C	 14 mm

TP 99/C 	 67861612C	 16x2

+
2x

2x

2x

Code	 Fitting	 Size
TR 91/AC	 67761200C	 12 mm

TR 91/AC	 67761400C	 14 mm

TP 99/C 	 67861612C	 16x2

+
2x

2x

2x

Code	 Fitting	 Size
TR 91/AC	 67761200C	 12 mm

TR 91/AC	 67761400C	 14 mm

TP 99/C 	 67861612C	 16x2

+
2x

2x

2x

Kit without fittings
Code: 14742703N

Kit without fittings
Code: 14812703N

Kit without fittings
Code: 14832703N

Code: 14010001N
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Black

Code: 14010002N
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Black

Code: 14010003N
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Black

Code	 Fitting	 Size
TR 91/AC	 67761200N	 12 mm

TR 91/AC	 67761400N	 14 mm

TP 99/C 	 67861612N	 16x2

+
2x

2x

2x

Code	 Fitting	 Size
TR 91/AC	 67761200N	 12 mm

TR 91/AC	 67761400N	 14 mm

TP 99/C 	 67861612N	 16x2

+
2x

2x

2x

Code	 Fitting	 Size
TR 91/AC	 67761200N	 12 mm

TR 91/AC	 67761400N	 14 mm

TP 99/C 	 67861612N	 16x2

+
2x

2x

2x

Code: 14010003
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome
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Kit without fittings
Code: 14742703B

Kit without fittings
Code: 14812703B

Kit without fittings
Code: 14832703B

Code: 14010001B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Code: 14010002B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Code: 14010003B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Code	 Fitting	 Size
TR 91/AC	 67761200B	 12 mm

TR 91/AC	 67761400B	 14 mm

TP 99/C 	 67861612B	 16x2

+
2x

2x

2x

Code	 Fitting	 Size
TR 91/AC	 67761200B	 12 mm

TR 91/AC	 67761400B	 14 mm

TP 99/C 	 67861612B	 16x2

+
2x

2x

2x

Code	 Fitting	 Size
TR 91/AC	 67761200B	 12 mm

TR 91/AC	 67761400B	 14 mm

TP 99/C 	 67861612B	 16x2

+
2x

2x

2x

Fittings for copper pipe Fittings for multilayer pipe Fittings: pag. 15



50th SERIES

MANUAL KIT
CONNECTION FOR COPPER AND PLASTIC PIPE G3/4 EUROKONUS

The tightness and efficient performance of the components are 
guaranteed by the chromed brass. Attention to detail means 
that the product also becomes a design object, not only taken 
care of from an aesthetic point of view, but also from a purely 
functional one. Sealing when closed with the shutter is ensured 
by a flat gasket.
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HOW TO SELECT THE CORRECT COAXIAL VALVES

COAXIAL RIGHT 

THERMOSTATIC KIT

COAXIAL LEFT 

THERMOSTATIC KIT

Radiator Radiator

Left 
lockshield

Right 
lockshield

Thermostatic valve
or right manual

Thermostatic valve
or left manual



KT 59/A
Complete angle manual 

kit for radiator connection.

Consisting of:
RS 59/A + DS 79/A + Fittings.

Eurokonus connection.

KT 69/A
Complete coaxial right 

manual kit for radiator connection. 

Consisting of:
RCD 69/A + DCS 33/A + Fittings.

Eurokonus connection.

KT 73/A
Complete coaxial left manual 
kit for radiator connection.

Consisting of:
RCS 73/A + DCD 29/A + Fittings.

Eurokonus connection.

Kit without fittings
Code: 14622703

Kit without fittings
Code: 14622703N

Kit without fittings
Code: 14692703

Kit without fittings
Code: 14692703N

Kit without fittings
Code: 14712703

Kit without fittings
Code: 14712703N

Code: 14010004
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome

Code: 14010005
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome

Code: 14010004N
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Black

Code: 14010005N
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Black

Code: 14010006N
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Black

Code	 Fitting	 Size
TR 91/AC	 67761200C	 12 mm

TR 91/AC	 67761400C	 14 mm

TP 99/C 	 67861612C	 16x2

+
2x

2x

2x

Code	 Fitting	 Size
TR 91/AC	 67761200N	 12 mm

TR 91/AC	 67761400N	 14 mm

TP 99/C 	 67861612N	 16x2

+
2x

2x

2x

Code	 Fitting	 Size
TR 91/AC	 67761200C	 12 mm

TR 91/AC	 67761400C	 14 mm

TP 99/C 	 67861612C	 16x2

+
2x

2x

2x

Code	 Fitting	 Size
TR 91/AC	 67761200N	 12 mm

TR 91/AC	 67761400N	 14 mm

TP 99/C 	 67861612N	 16x2

+
2x

2x

2x

Code	 Fitting	 Size
TR 91/AC	 67761200C	 12 mm

TR 91/AC	 67761400C	 14 mm

TP 99/C 	 67861612C	 16x2

+
2x

2x

2x

Code	 Fitting	 Size
TR 91/AC	 67761200N	 12 mm

TR 91/AC	 67761400N	 14 mm

TP 99/C 	 67861612N	 16x2

+
2x

2x

2x

Code: 14010006
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: Chrome
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Kit without fittings
Code: 14622703B

Kit without fittings
Code: 14692703B

Kit without fittings
Code: 14712703B

Code: 14010004B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Code: 14010005B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Code: 14010006B
Size: DN 15 1/2
Finish: White

Code	 Fitting	 Size
TR 91/AC	 67761200B	 12 mm

TR 91/AC	 67761400B	 14 mm

TP 99/C 	 67861612B	 16x2

+
2x

2x

2x

Code	 Fitting	 Size
TR 91/AC	 67761200B	 12 mm

TR 91/AC	 67761400B	 14 mm

TP 99/C 	 67861612B	 16x2

+
2x

2x

2x

Code	 Fitting	 Size
TR 91/AC	 67761200B	 12 mm

TR 91/AC	 67761400B	 14 mm

TP 99/C 	 67861612B	 16x2

+
2x

2x

2x

Fittings for copper pipe Fittings for multilayer pipe Fittings: pag. 15



INTEGRATED PRE-REGULATION
Thanks to a patented system, it is 
possible to optimize the balance 

of the circuit

SMART DESIGN
Excellent functionality and grip, 
with modern and elegant shapes 

and lines

MADE IN ITALY
Excellent performance guaranteed 
by a company with over 50 years of

experience in the industry
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50th SERIES

TT3000
THERMOSTATIC HEAD WITH INTEGRATED CONTROL AND SENSOR

Entirely developed and produced in Italy, the TT3000 allows 
you to better regulate the temperature in every room of your 
home and allows you to achieve effective energy savings. The 
chromed and polished finishes of the thermostatic head under-
line its attractive design.

Code: 69100000C
Size: M30x1,5

Finish: Chrome

Code: 69100000CB
Size: M30x1,5

Finish: White-Chrome

Code: 69100000N
Size: M30x1,5
Finish: Black

50th SERIES

ACCESSORIES

Code: 67790224C
Size: 10 ÷ 22 mm

Code: 67790200CCA
Wall cover size: Ø 55 mm

Pipe size: L 70 mm

Code: 67790225C
Size: 10 ÷ 18 mm

535
Universal interlocking ABS 
wall cover, chrome plated.

KT 502
Pipe cover kit Ø 12-14-16mm.

Chrome-plated wall cover and tube.

536
Universal interlocking ABS wall 

cover, chrome plated, full covering.

TT3000
The thermostatic head represents the ideal solution for 
making each room autonomous, by setting a specific 
temperature, improving the comfort of your home.



CHROME AND PAINTED COMPRESSION FITTINGS FOR COPPER PIPE

CHROME-PLATED AND PAINTED COMPRESSION FITTINGS FOR POLYETHYLENE, 
POLYBUTILENE AND POLYPROPYLENE PIPE

CHROME-PLATED AND PAINTED COMPRESSION FITTINGS FOR POLYETHYLENE MULTILAYERS PEX-AL-PEX PIPE

CODE SIZE FINISH

67761000C 10 mm CHROME 57 20 240
67761200C 12 mm CHROME 54 20 240
67761400C 14 mm CHROME 51 20 240
67761500C 15 mm CHROME 48 20 240
67761600C 16 mm CHROME 46 20 240
67761000B 10 mm WHITE 57 20 240
67761200B 12 mm WHITE 54 20 240
67761400B 14 mm WHITE 51 20 240
67761500B 15 mm WHITE 48 20 240
67761600B 16 mm WHITE 46 20 240
67761000N 10 mm BLACK 57 20 240
67761200N 12 mm BLACK 54 20 240
67761400N 14 mm BLACK 51 20 240
67761500N 15 mm BLACK 48 20 240
67761600N 16 mm BLACK 46 20 240

CODE SIZE FINISH

67841410C 14 x 2 CHROME 65 20 240
67841612C 16 x 2 CHROME 61 20 240
67841713C 17 x 2 CHROME 58 20 240
67841814C 18 x 2 CHROME 59 20 240
67842016C 20 x 2 CHROME 57 20 240
67841410B 14 x 2 WHITE 65 20 240
67841612B 16 x 2 WHITE 61 20 240
67841713B 17 x 2 WHITE 58 20 240
67841814B 18 x 2 WHITE 59 20 240
67842016B 20 x 2 WHITE 57 20 240
67841410N 14 x 2 BLACK 65 20 240
67841612N 16 x 2 BLACK 61 20 240
67841713N 17 x 2 BLACK 58 20 240
67841814N 18 x 2 BLACK 59 20 240
67842016N 20 x 2 BLACK 57 20 240

CODE SIZE FINISH

67861410C 14 x 2 CHROME 67 20 240
67861612C 16 x 2 CHROME 65 20 240
67861611C 16 x 2.25 CHROME 60 20 240
67861713C 17 x 2 CHROME 60 20 240
67861814C 18 x 2 CHROME 61 20 240
67862016C 20 x 2 CHROME 59 20 240
67861410B 14 x 2 WHITE 67 20 240
67861612B 16 x 2 WHITE 65 20 240
67861611B 16 x 2.25 WHITE 60 20 240
67861713B 17 x 2 WHITE 60 20 240
67861814B 18 x 2 WHITE 61 20 240
67862016B 20 x 2 WHITE 59 20 240
67861410N 14 x 2 BLACK 67 20 240
67861612N 16 x 2 BLACK 65 20 240
67861611N 16 x 2.25 BLACK 60 20 240
67861713N 17 x 2 BLACK 60 20 240
67861814N 18 x 2 BLACK 61 20 240
67862016N 20 x 2 BLACK 59 20 240

thread G3/4 
eurokonus

thread G3/4 
eurokonus

thread G3/4 
eurokonus

50th SERIES

FITTINGS
CHROME COMPRESSION FITTINGS FOR COPPER, PLASTIC AND MULTILAYER PIPE

Compression fittings for copper, plastic and multilayer pipe 
and in-wall connections for the distribution with remova-
ble pipes. All compression fittings are manufactured with 
a chrome finish. Compression nuts, hose nozzles, ferrules, 
washers and hose clamps are made of low lead brass in 
compliance with the most recent regulations.

TP 98/C TP 99/C

Fittings for  
copper pipe

Fittings for  
plastic pipe

Fittings for  
multilayer pipe

TR 91/AC
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NUTS blackchrome white

TR 91/AC
Soft compression fitting 
with EPDM ogive - for 
copper pipe - thread 

G3/4 eurokonus.

TP 98/C
Compression fitting 

for polyethylene, 
polybutilene and 

polypropylene pipe, 
thread G3/4 eurokonus. 

TP 99/C
Compression fitting for 
polyethylene multilayer 

pipe PEX-AL-PEX, 
thread G3/4 eurokonus.

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE



50th SERIES

ANGLE VALVES
UNDERSINK KIT

The entire 50th Series range of angle valves is produced with 
chrome drag finishing which ensures maximum durability of 
the products. The bodies of the angle valves are made using 
CW617N brass with a low lead content. The screw is made of 
CW614N brass and all seals are made of peroxide EPDM. 50th 
Series angle valves undergo a double polishing process to 
achieve an excellent finish.

Code: 70952101CC
Size: G 1/2-G 3/8
Finish: Chrome

Code: 70952101CCN
Size: G 1/2-G 3/8

Finish: Black

S 53 - STRAIGHT ANGLE 
VALVES KIT

Kit consisting of: 2 straight undersink 
angle valves with fixed rod, sliding collar 

and 3-piece cartridge.

Code: 70972101CC
Size: G 1/2-G 3/8
Finish: Chrome

Code: 70972101CCN
Size: G 1/2-G 3/8

Finish: Black

Code: 05012240
Fittings: M 10 x 1 Ø 10

Length: 400 mm

Code: 05012230
Fittings: M 10 x 1 Ø 10

Length: 300 mm

Code: 05012260
Fittings: M 10 x 1 Ø 10

Length: 600 mm

S 54 - FIXED ANGLE 
VALVES KIT 

Kit consisting of: 2 angle valves with 
fixed rod, sliding collar and 3-piece 

cartridge.

TUB 004 - COPPER PIPE
Chrome-plated copper connection pipe 

with male fitting.
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50th SERIES

TAPS
FURNISHING TRAPS IN CHROMED BRASS

The furnishing 50th Series are hand polished and produced with 
frame chrome plating finish, which guarantees a next to a top 
level aesthetic finish. The peculiar and exclusive feature of the 
furnishing trap is the double o-ring tightness and the slip-off 
sleeve, system that allows to cut in a second step the drain 
sleeve without spoiling the whole trap due to a wrong cut on 
the drain pipe. 

Code: 93654200*
Size: G 1”1/4

ø Pipe x L mm: 32 x 320
Finish: Chrome

Code: 93654200N*
Size: G 1”1/4

ø Pipe x L mm: 32 x 320
Finish: Black

Code: 93664200*
Size: G 1”1/4

ø Pipe x L mm: 32 x 320

SIF 011 - FURNISHING
TRAP

Furnishing brass trap without drain, chrome 
or black finish, with sleeves, inspection cap, 

wall cover and collar in chromed brass.

SIF 012 - SLIDE-AWAY 
TRAP

Furnishing brass chromed trap, without 
drain, with sleeves, inspection cap, wall 
cover, collar and shell in chromed brass. 

Code: 93634200
Size: G 1” 1/4

ø Pipe x L mm: 32 x 320

Code: 93624200
Size: G 1” 1/4

ø Pipe x L mm: 32 x 300

SIF 013 - SQUARE 
TRAP

Furnishing brass chromed trap, without 
drain, with sleeves, inspection cap, wall 

cover and collar in chromed brass.

SIF 014 - ROUND 
TRAP

Furnishing brass chromed trap, without 
drain, with sleeves, inspection cap, wall 

cover and collar in chromed brass.

* Trap in compliance with standard EN 274 with water column > 50 mm
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CW614N10 60 °C 5 bar 46 l/min 56 mm PVC
DN Max temperature Max pressure Flow rate at 3 bar Min. bending radius Inliner pipe Fittings

50th SERIES

SHOWER FLEX FLEXIBLE HOSES
FLEXIBLE SHOWER FLEX

The chrome plated brass hoses are low lead in compliance with the 
latest regulations. The chrome finish is made using galvanic pro-
cesses that comply with the strictest national regulations and inter-
national standards in the field of health and environmental safety: 
preserving the quality of the water while protecting the health of 
consumers has always been a cornerstone of Luxor's mission.
The pvc hoses are reinforced with a specific fabric for greater re-
sistance to pressure. The fittings are made of CW614N brass and 
one of the fittings is rotatable for ease of use.

Code: 85061500
Fittings: G 1/2 - G 1/2

Length: 1500 mm

Code: 85062000
Fittings: G 1/2 - G 1/2

Length: 2000 mm

SF 8506 - PVC CHROMELINE
With swivel conical female - Knurled female

Code: 85081500
Fittings: G 1/2 - G 1/2

Length: 1500 mm

Code: 85082000
Fittings: G 1/2 - G 1/2

Length: 2000 mm

SF 8508 - PVC CLASSIC
With swivel conical female - Knurled female

Code: 85071500
Fittings: G 1/2 - G 1/2

Length: 1500 mm

Code: 85072000
Fittings: G 1/2 - G 1/2

Length: 2000 mm

Code: 85071500N
Fittings: G 1/2 - G 1/2

Length: 1500 mm

Code: 85072000N
Fittings: G 1/2 - G 1/2

Length: 2000 mm

SF 8507 - PVC CHROMELINE
With swivel conical female - Conical female

SF 8507 - PVC BLACK
With swivel conical female - Conical female
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Code: 85620003C
Fittings: M 1/2 - M 1/2

Finish: Chrome

Code: 85620003N
Fittings: M 1/2 - M 1/2

Finish: Black

ET 001 - ELBOW
Chromed fixed brass elbow for  

shower 90° 50th Series with sliding 
chromed copper wall cover.

CHROME BLACK
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